Lynn Minor

Electrical Workers LU 569

Lminor@ibew569.0rg

4545 Viewridge Ave Su. 100 San Diego, CA
92123

619.869.5569

858.569.8909

Patrick Davidson

IUPAT DC 36 Painters, Glaziers
and Resilient Floor Covers Local
Union 1399

patrick.davidson@DC36.0rp

8250 Ronson Rd San Diego, CA 92111

858.278.1615

858.278.1714

Matt Kriz

Trade Show & Sign Crafts LU 831

mgtt.kriz@dcsﬁ.om

8250 Ronson Rd San Diego, CA 92111

626.288.6115

626.288.0161

Robert Lessin

Trade Show & Sign Crafts LU 831

email@local83i.org

115 Corporate Center

626.288.6115

Alex Lopez IUPAT Alex.lopez@DC36.0rg 8250 Ronson Rd San Diego, CA 92111 858.278.1615|858.278.1714
4636 Mission Gorge Place Su 204 San Diego,

Frank Belio Elevator Constructors LU 18 juecsandl8@acl.com CA 92120 619,280.6024(619.280.2826

Johnny Galvan Iron Workers Local 229 jmgalvh@gmail.com 5155 Mercury Point, San Diego, CA 92111 619.778.9707 |858.571.6203

Johnny Swanson

Iron Workers Local 229

johnnyswanson01@gmail.com

5155 Mercury Point, San Diego, CA 92111

619.778.9707

858.571.6203

Valentine R. Macedo

Laborers LU 89

vmacedo@jocal&9.org

4161 Home Ave San Diego, CA 92105

£19.240.6279

619.263.6660

Chris Betancourt

Laborers LU 89

chetancourt@localdl.ore

4161 Home Ave San Diego, CA 92105

619.240.5820

619.263.6660

Alfonso Sanchez

Laborers LU 89

asanchez@lcof.net

4161 Home Ave San Diego, CA 92105

619.540.3049

Patrick Clifton

Laborers LU 1184

golifton@local 1184 .com

1128 E. La Cadena Drive Riverside, CA 92507

951.662.1577

951.779.1445

Kenny Calvin Laborers LU 1184 kealvin@1184.com 1128 E. La Cadena Drive Riverside, CA 92507 |951.712.6492 |951.779.1445
Tom Castleman Plasters LU 200 $c200sd@sheplobal.net 1610 W. Holt Ave Pomona, CA 91768 951.232.0746909.865.9392
Carlos Ponce Plasters LU 200 Ponce.local200@gmail.com 1610 W. Holt Ave Pomona, CA 91768 951.347.9618(209.865.9392

losh Pender

LIUNA 1184

Jpender@1184.com

951.224.3963

Jon P. Preciado

Plaster Tenders LU 1414

ippreciado@plastertenderl4d14.com

1055 W. Second St Pomona, CA 91766

909.622.8500

909.623.5244

Millwrights & Machine Erectors

Harry Beggs LU 1607 Hbheggs@local 1607 .org 3250 E. Shelby St Box 6 Ontario, CA 91764 323.724.0178
Tracy Waert SW Pile Drivers LU 2375 twert@swcarpenters.org 728 N. Lagoon Ave Wilmington, CA 90744 310.830.5300
Mike Hartley Plumbers & Pipefitters LU 230 mike@ualocal230.0rg 6313 Nancy Ridge Dr San Diego, CA 92121 858.220.0131619.241.3145

Barry Kenny

Plumbers & Pipefitters LU 230

barry@ualocal230.0rg

6313 Nancy Ridge Dr. SanDiego, CA 92121

858.334.5789

619.241.3145

Steve Beringer

Plumbers & Pipefitters LU 230

steve@ualocal230.0rg

6313 Nancy Ridge Dr. San Diego, CA 92121

858.554.0586

619.241.3145

R

Plumbers & Pipefitters LU 230

6313 Nancy Ridge Dr. San Diego, CA 92121

Brad Ward Operating Engineers LU 12 N/A 4811 Viewridge Ave San Diego, CA 92123 858.427.8788|858.874.6418
Rich Pinnell Operating Engineers LU 12 N/A 4811 Viewridge Ave San Diego, CA 92123 858.427,8788|858.874.6418




Sergio Rascon Sr.

Southern Cal Laborers
Environmental Workers LU 300

srascon®local300.com

2005 W, Pico BLVD Los Angeles, CA 90006

Luis Robles

Southern Cal Laborers
Environmental Workers LU 300

Irobles@local300.com

2005 W. Pico BLVD Los Angeles, CA 90006

Leticia Guevara

Southern Cal Laborers
Environmental Workers LU 300

Iguevara@local300.com

2005 W. Pico BLVD Los Angeles, CA 90006

TC Davidson CLTF tdavidson@clif.com
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Pre-Job Meeting for Horton ES CZ-18-0539-23 SIGN- IN SHEET

01.25.2018

Name Organization/Title Email Address Contact Address Contact PhorFax # Initials
PSA Cloud Address http://focorojects.sandi.net/sites/PSA
Lee Dulgeroff Chief 4860 Ruffner St San Diego, CA 92111
Birector, Fiscal Controls &
George A. Harris, 11l Information Systems gharris@sandi.net 4860 Ruffner St San Diego, CA 92111 858.637.6269
Ivory J. Anderson, Jr. MBA/M|PSA Coordination Team iandersonl@sandi.net 4860 Ruffer 5t San Diego, CA 92111 516.835.7349(858.496.1953 |lJA, IR

Tom Lemmon

SDBTC

tom@sdbulldingtrades.com

3737 Camino Rio South #202 San Diego, CA
92108

619.521.2914

619.521.7917

Doug Hicks -

SW Regicnal Carpenters

dhicks@swcarpenters.org

8595 Miralani Drive Su. A, San Diego, CA 92126

619.402.0780

858.621.2683

Andrew Meling

SW Regional Carpenters LU1506

ameling@swearpenters.org

8595 Miralani Drive Su.B, San Diego, CA 92126

619.726.8109

858.621.2683

Frank Pena

SW Regional Carpenters LU 547

fpena@swearpenters.org

8595 Mirlania Drive Su. B, San Diego, CA 92126

615.726.8109

858,621.2683

A

Danielle Paukner

SDBTC

danielle@sdbuildingtrades.com

3737 Camino Rio South #202 San Diego, CA
92108

619.521,2914

619.521.7517

Richard Mc¢ Glaughin

PSA Coordination Team

rmclaughlin@sandi.net

4860 Ruffner St San Diego, CA 92111

619.606.1031

858.496.1953

Rey L Pedregon

PSA Coordination Team

rpedregon@sandi.net

4860 Ruffner St San Diego, CA 92111

619.288.5592

858.496.1953

David Nix Allied Workers Local 5 daveaw!5@aol.com 670 E. Foothill Blvd. #2, Azusa, CA 91702 626.755.09961626.815.9778

Michael Patterson, Business [|Allied Workers Local 5 michaelawl5@aol.com 670 E. Foothill Blvd. #2, Azusa, CA 91702 626.771.6027626.815.0165

Eddy J Pena Allied Workers Local 5 eddyawl5@gmail.com 670 E. Foothill Bivd. #2, Azusa, CA 91702 626.712.4604626.815.9778

Vidal Arce Allied Workers Local 5 vidalL5@aol.com 670 E. Foothill Blvd. #2, Azusa, CA 91702 626.771.6199|626.815.0165
2260 South Riverside Ave Bloomington, CA

Mark Thomas Boilermakers LU 92 mstbm32 @gmail.com 92316 858.292.7344 (909.877.9382

Darryt Brandt Bricklayer & Allied Crafts LU 4 bacddbrandt@gmail.com PG Box 4437 Mission Viejo, CA 92690 714.936.8843 [909.793.5829

Luis Pinedo Bricklayer & Allied Crafts LU 4 luis@tileunion.org PO Box 4437 Mission Viejo, CA 92690 909.648.3822

Cruz Ramos Cement Masons LU 500/744 cruzir.opimia@yahpo.com 1807 Robinson Ave #206 San Diego, CA 92103 (619.776.7915 (/%

Allen Crestik Cement Masons LU 500/744 cmtmsn760@aol.com 1807 Robinson Ave #206 San Diego, CA 92103 |619.291.6930(619.297.7350 ﬁ% ! (/‘7,
4545 Viewridge Ave Su. 100 San Diego, CA e

Kevin Alvin Electrical Workers LU 569 kalvin@ibew569.0rp 92123

619.957.2354

858.569.8909




Robert Matthews Operating Engineers LU 12 N/A 4811 Viewridge Ave San Diego, CA 92123

John Fiot Operating Engineers LU 12 N/A 4811 Viewridge Ave San Diego, CA 92123 619.295.3186 NG
David Lueabuc Operating Engineers LU 12 N/A 4811 Viewridge Ave San Diego, CA 92123 858.427.8738(858.874.6418

Vincent Diaz UA Local 345 vince@ual4s.org 1430 Huntington Drive Duarte, CA 91010 626.357.9345(626.359.0359

Ricardo Perez

UA Local 345

ricardop@socalpipe.org

1430 Huntington Drive, Duarte, CA91010

626.357.9345

626.359.0359

Dale O' Dell

Road Sprinkler Fitters Local 669

dhodells69@ait.net

PO Box 1343 Victorville, CA 92393

760.952.1669

760.952.1641

Paul Colmenero

Roofers & Waterproofers Local 45

roofer 45sd@sbcglobal.net

3737 Camino Del Rio South, Suite 202, San
Diego, CA 92108

619.403.4182

612.516.0194

Doug Tracy

Sheet Metal Workers Local 206

dt__racv@sma rt206.0rg

4594 Mission Gorge Place, San Diego, CA
92120

619,261.2541

619.265.0084

Dave Gauthier

Sheet Metal Workers Local 206

Dgauthier@smart206.ore

4594 Mission Gorge Place, San Diego, CA
92120

619.261.6482

Jim Baker

Sheet Metal Workers Local 206

ibaker@smwlocal206.com

4594 Mission Gorge Place, San Diego, CA
92120

619.261.1217

619.265.0084

Terry Martin

Steamfitters LU 250

ferpy.martin@ua2s0.0rg

18355 South Figueroa St Gardena, CA 90248

310.660.0035

Nat Williams Steamfitters LU 250 pat.williams@ua250.org 18355 South Figueroa St Gardena, CA 90248  |310.660.0035
Edward Mattas Teamsters Local 166 edmattas@email.com 4626 Mercury St San Ddiego, CA 92111 858.292.7344(858.292.0179
John Albateam Teamsters Local 166 albateam166@gmail.com 131 El Marlow Ave #100 909.877.8326
9732 East Garvey Ave South El Monte, CA
Refugio” Junior" Pinedo Tile, Marble & Terrazzo LU 18 refugio@tileunion.org 91733 626.329.0369 |626.329.0374

Jon Coulson

Tile, Marble & Terrazzo LU 18

9732 East Garvey Ave South El Monte, CA

jon@tileunion.org 91733 626.329.03691626.329.0374
9732 East Garvey Ave South El Monte, CA
Pete Gerber Tile, Marble & Terrazzo LU 18 pete@tileunion.org 91733 626.329.0369(626.329.0374

9732 East Garvey Ave South El Monte, CA

2005 W. Pico BLVD Los Angeles, CA 90006

Chad Boggio Tile, Marble & Terrazzo LU 18 chad@tileunion.ors 91733 626.329.0369|626.329.0374
Southern Cal Laborers
Anna Environmental Workers LU 300 anava®@local300.com




